Air District Operations

The Air District is taking steps to ensure Bay Area air quality and public health are protected while the shelter-in-place orders are in effect. Permits for businesses adjusting operations to aid in the public health response will also be expedited. Read more... | en Español

Air Quality Advisory

On Friday and Saturday, smoke from the August Complex Fire may impact the North Bay and parts of the East Bay, causing smoky and hazy skies. There is no Spare the Air Alert in effect and air quality is not expected to be unhealthy. See our hourly air quality data for the most up-to-date information, as well as Press Releases@AirDistrict, and our Wildfire Safety Tips web page.  Sign up for Bay Area Air Alerts.  en Español

Pagpopondo sa Gawad

Pagpopondo sa Gawad

Pagpopondo sa Gawad

Alamin ang tungkol sa pagpopondo ng Distrito ng Tubig para sa mga proyektong nagbabawas ng mga pamparumi at mga gas ng greenhouse mula sa mga gumagalaw na pinanggagalingan.

Mga Negosyo at Fleet

Alamin ang tungkol sa mga pagkakataon sa pagpopondo sa mga negosyo at opereytor ng mga fleet ng sasakyan.

Mga Pampublikong Ahensiya

Alamin ang tungkol sa mga pagkakataon sa pagpopondo para sa mga munisipalidad, mga ahensiya ng gobyerno at pampublikong institusyong pang-edukasyon sa Bay Area.

Mga residente

Alamin ang tungkol sa mga pagkakataon sa pagpopondo para sa mga residente at indibidwal sa Bay Area.

Mga Pinagkukunan ng Pagpopondo

Alamin ang tungkol sa mga pinagkukunan ng pagpopondo sa gawad ng Distrito ng Hangin na nagbabawas ng pagpaparumi sa hangin sa Bay Area.

Contact Us


415 749-4994

Contact Us

Spare the Air Status
No Wood Burning
Spare the Air Status
  • Saturday,
    9/26

    No Spare the Air Alert in Effect

Last Updated: 8/11/2014